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In the matter of the title to the within mentioned land situate in the

of in the

of

I, of the

of in the

of , do solemnly declare as follows:

Title
,

Names and Addresses of Interested Parties and Dates of Mailing of Notice

Name Nature of Interest Address Mailing Date

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

City

Ottawa

Province

Ontario

the City of Ottawa Province

Ontario

W. D. Smith Director of Revenue Corporation
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In accordance with section 9 of the Municipal Tax Sales Act, 1990, I sent a final notice relating to the following land to each of 
the interested parties whose names and addresses are listed below on the date set forth opposite their respective names:

Set out description of land (A parcel number must be provided where the land is registered in the land titles system)
West Part Lot 452 Plan 28R in the City of Ottawa

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Assessed Owner

Mortgagee

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

543 Waterloo St

PO Box 456

13 Sai Cres

13 Subway Way

85 Golden Arches Way

13 Somewhere Ave

Ottawa ON

Toronto ON

John Wrixon

Royal Bank of Canada

Peter Delahaye

John Henry

Ronald McDonald

Daniel Afredsson

Radek Bonk

Marian Hossa

Andre Roy

Curtis Leschyshyn

Todd White

Ricard Persson

Bill Muckalt

Andre Roy

Jody Hull

Sami Salo

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15

2002/03/15



Page _____________

Treasurer or Authorized Officer or Employee of the
Municipality or Board

Director of Revenue

W. D. Smith

Title

And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing it to be true, and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if
made under oath, and by virtue of the Canada Evidence Act.

Declared before me

at

this day of

A Commissioner, etc.

Ottawa

15 MARCH    2002
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